
"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" 
-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Shri Svami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (An Empowered Autonomous Institute) 
Department of Microbiology (PG) 

Academic Year 2024-25 

NOTICE 

All students of M.Sc.-l Microbiology are hereby informed that, we are going to conduct lecture 
on publication process from Research Methodology syllabus using smart board panel in classroom no. 

415 on 26" July 2024 at |1:30 am. All students must remain present in time. 
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ICT based lectures 
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ICT based lecture of MSc-I Sem-l conducted on 26h July 2024 



"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture" 
-Shikshanmabarshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (An Empowered Autonomous Institute) 
Department of Microbiology (PG) 

Academic Year 2024-25 

NOTICE 

HAND 

All students of M.Sc.-I Microbiology are hereby informed that, we are going to conduct lecture 
on Mycoses from Medical Microbiology syllabus using simart boarcd panel in classroom no. 415 on 22 
January 2025 at 11:30 am. All students must remain present in time. 
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Ghodasara Sakshi Pankaj 

|Gurav Atharva Ramdas 

|Hande Pallavi Ravindra 

Kalamkar Asavari Anil 

Kandalkar Namrata Anil 

Kesarkar Prachi Chandrakant 

|Koli Sakshi Deepak 

Malavi Rahul Gautam 

Mane Yash Sanjay 

Mulani Samina Firoj 
Mulla Sanovar Salin 

NAND GOLEGE KO, 

Dowored Autono 

UAPUR: 

Roll No. 

5401 

5402 

5403 

5404 

5405 

5406 

5407 

5408 

5409 

5410 

5411 

5412 

5413 

5414 

5415 

5416 

5417 

5418 

5419 

5420 

Date: 22/0 1/2025 

Time: 11:30 to 12:30 

Signature 

eGghinge 
PBhosale 

Blanale 
Akalamkes. 

. 



21. 

23. 

24 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

9 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

Dr. K. K. Bhise 

Mullani Aasma Sameer 

|Padaval Damini Mohan 

| Pardeshi Shrutika Manik 

Patil Bhushan Dhanaji 

|Patil Samruddhi Bhanudas 

Patil Samruddhi Sudhir 

Pawar Galaxy Sunil 

|Powar Rushita Dinkar 

Sankpal Sourabl1 Rajaram 
Sawant Rohan Ravindra 

Surgali Shreeshail Mallappa 
Tangade Priti Anil 

Thorbole Sanika Prakash 

Yadav Kalyani Dipak 

NAND COLLEGEKOL 

AAPUR* 
MDowered Autonorn 

5421 

5422 

5423 

5424 

5425 

5426 

5427 

5428 

5429 

5430 

5431 

5432 

5433 

5434 

Damim 

Snikea 



"Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Cuiture" 

Google 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
(AN EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE) 

Department of Microbiology (PG) 
Academic Year 2024-25 

ICT based lectures 
M.Sc. I- Sem-ll 

-Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Kolhapur, Maharashtra, India 
P67q+4m4, Swami Vivekananda College Rd, Warna Colony, Kolhapur, 
Maharashtra 416003, India 
Lat 16.712954° Long 74.239006° 
22/01/2025 12:15PM GMT +05:30 

ICT based lecture of MSc-I Sem-ll conducted on 22h January 2025 
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